SLIMLINE SHOWER BASE
SHOWER BASE DIMENSIONS AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
IMPORTANT
DreamLineTM reserves the right to alter, modify or redesign products at any time without
prior notice. For the latest up-to-date technical drawings, manuals or any other details
please refer to the support.BathAuthority.com web page.
Please read these instructions carefully before installing. If you have any questions
regarding installation, please call our technical support specialists Monday through Friday

installation compliance standards. Building and plumbing codes may vary by location,
and DreamLine is not responsible for code compliance standards for your project.
4. Please insure that prior to the installation the installation surface is leveled and solid and will be
able to support the total weight of the unit. Also make sure the walls are at right angles. While
some adjustment in leveling of the tray is possible, irregular installation surface level or
improper angle of side walls will result in serious problems for your installation. Please, note
that some adjustments and drilling might be necessary during the installation process.
IMPORTANT NOTE: Dimensions provided for reference only. You must measure
the actual shower tray sizes before installation. Allowed tolerance for center of
the drain is ±1/2".
Tools Required
Ver. 3, Rev. 1 3
SINGLE THRESHOLD SHOWER BASE
Center Drain Configuration
MODEL SPECIFICATION W (in) L (in) W1 (in) L1 (in)
DLT-1132320 32"×32" 32" 32" 15" 16"
DLT-1136360 36"×36" 36" 36" 15" 18"
DLT-1136480 36"×48" 36" 48" 20" 18"
DLT-1130600 30"×60" 30" 60" 15" 30"
DLT-1132600 32"×60" 32" 60" 15" 30"
DLT-1134600 34"×60" 34" 60" 15" 30"
DLT-1136600 36"×60" 36" 60" 15" 30"
L
W
L1
W1
Ver. 3, Rev. 1 4
Left-Hand Drain Configuration
MODEL SPECIFICATION W (in) L (in) W1 (in) L1 (in)
DLT-1130601 30"×60" 30" 60" 15" 12"
DLT-1132601 32"×60" 32" 60" 15" 12"
DLT-1134601 34"×60" 34" 60" 17" 12"
DLT-1136601 36"×60" 36" 60" 18" 12"
L
W
W1
L1
Ver. 3, Rev. 1 5
Right-Hand Drain Configuration
MODEL SPECIFICATION W (in) L (in) W1 (in) L1 (in)
DLT-1130602 30"×60" 30" 60" 15" 12"
DLT-1132602 32"×60" 32" 60" 15" 12"
DLT-1134602 34"×60" 34" 60" 17" 12"
DLT-1136602 36"×60" 36" 60" 18" 12"
L
W
W1
L1
Ver. 3, Rev. 1 6
NEO SHOWER BASE
MODEL SPECIFICATION W (in) A (in) B (in) C (in)
DLT-2036360 36"×36" 36" 18 5/16" 25" 12"
DLT-2038380 38"×38" 38" 20 5/16" 25" 12"
DLT-2040400 40"×40" 40" 22 5/16" 25" 12"
DLT-2042420 42"×42" 42" 24 5/16" 25" 12"
W
W
A
A
C
C
B
Ver. 3, Rev. 1 7
QUARTER ROUND SHOWER BASE
MODEL SPECIFICATION W (in) C (in) R (in)
DLT-7033330 33"×33" 33" 12" 21 5/8"
DLT-7036360 36"×36" 36" 12" 21 5/8"
DLT-7038380 38"×38" 38" 12" 21 5/8"
W
W
C
C
R
Ver. 3, Rev. 1 8
DOUBLE THRESHOLD SHOWER BASE
Corner Drain Configuration
MODEL SPECIFICATION W (in) C (in)
DLT-1032320 32"×32" 32" 12"
DLT-1036360 36"×36" 36" 12"
W
W
C
C
Ver. 3, Rev. 1 9
Left-Hand Drain Configuration
MODEL SPECIFICATION W (in) L (in) W1 (in) L1 (in)
DLT-1034481 34"×48" 34" 48" 17" 12"
DLT-1036481 36"×48" 36" 48" 18" 12"
DLT-1036601 36"×60" 36" 60" 18" 12"
W
L
W1
L1
Ver. 3, Rev. 1 10
Right-Hand Drain Configuration
MODEL SPECIFICATION W (in) L (in) W1 (in) L1 (in)
DLT-1034482 34"×48" 34" 48" 17" 12"
DLT-1036482 36"×48" 36" 48" 18" 12"
DLT-1036602 36"×60" 36" 60" 18" 12"
L
W
W1
L1